DATASHEET
5PB11xx   REVISION  A   03/20/15 1 ©2015 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
1.8V to 3.3V LVCMOS High Performance
Clock Buffer Family
5PB11xx
Description
The 5PB11xx is a high-performance LVCMOS Clock Buffer
Family. It has best-in-class Additive Phase Jitter of 50fsec

1.8V TO 3.3V LVCMOS HIGH PERFORMANCE CLOCK BUFFER FAMILY 18 REVISION  A   03/20/15
5PB11xx  DATASHEET
Ordering Information
“G” after the two-letter package code denotes Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
Revision History
Part / Order Number Marking Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
5PB1102PGGI see page 8 Tubes 8-pin TSSOP -40 to +105 C
5PB1102PGGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP -40 to +105 C
5PB1104PGGI Tubes 8-pin TSSOP -40 to +105 C
5PB1104PGGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP -40 to +105 C
5PB1106PGGI Tubes 14-pin TSSOP -40 to +105 C
5PB1106PGGI8 Tape and Reel 14-pin TSSOP -40 to +105 C
5PB1108PGGI Tubes 16-pin TSSOP -40 to +105 C
5PB1108PGGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP -40 to +105 C
5PB1110PGGI Tubes 20-pin TSSOP -40 to +105 C
5PB1110PGGI8 Tape and Reel 20-pin TSSOP -40 to +105 C
5PB1102CMGI Cut Tape 8-pin DFN -40 to +105 C
5PB1102CMGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin DFN -40 to +105 C
5PB1104CMGI Cut Tape 8-pin DFN -40 to +105 C
5PB1104CMGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin DFN -40 to +105 C
5PB1106CMGI Cut Tape 16-pin QFN -40 to +105 C
5PB1106CMGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin QFN -40 to +105 C
5PB1108CMGI Cut Tape 16-pin QFN -40 to +105 C
5PB1108CMGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin QFN -40 to +105 C
5PB1110NDGI Tubes 20-pin QFN -40 to +105 C
5PB1110NDGI8 Tape and Reel 20-pin QFN -40 to +105 C
Rev. Date Originator Description of Change
A 03/20/15 B. Chandhoke Initial release.
DISCLAIMER Integrated Device Technology, Inc. (IDT) and its subsidiaries reserve the right to modify the products and/or specifications described herein at any time and at IDT’s sole discretion. All information in
this document, including descriptions of product features and performance, is subject to change without notice. Performance specifications and the operating parameters of the described products are determined